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DATI TECNICI- Performance Data- Technische Daten- Dados Tecnicos- Datos De Rendimiento-

Tekniske Data- Donnees Techniques- LTOIXtia arr6i5oar,c;- Technische Gegevens 

MODELLO • Model • Modell • Modele • Modele • Model • Modele • MovrtAo • Model CD35 

TENSIONE- Voltage- Spannung- Tensao- Voltaje- Spoonding- Tension -Hii£KTPIK~ Tao~- Voltage v 230 120 

GIRl A VUOTO- No-Load R.P.M.- Leerlaufdrehzahl- R.P.M.Sem Carga- Velocidad Sin Carga- Tomgangshastighed- Regim 
min-1 9400 8300 Au Point Mort- LTpocpt<; Xwpi<; cpoprio- Snelheid Onbelast 

VELOCITA' PERIFERICA A VUOTO ·No Load Peripheral Velocity· ------ mls 20,8 20,9 

FREQUENZA- Frequency - Frequenz- Frequencia- Frecuencia- Frekvens - Frequence -Luxvor~ra- Frequentie Hz 50.;. 60 50.;. 60 

CARICO NOMINALE - Nameplate Load - Nennleistung - Carga Nominal - Carga De Placa • Nominel Ydelse - Puissance Nominale- Ovo1JOOTIK6 Clloprio • Nominaal Vermogen 

CORRENTE NOMINALE -Nameplate Current- Nennstrom- Corrente Nominal - Corriente De Placa- Moorkestr0m- Courant 
A 16 25 Nominal - Ovo~aonK6 P£u~a - Nominaalstroom 

POTENZA ASSORBITA NOMINALE- Nameplate Input Power- Nennaufnahmeleistung- Potencia De Admissao Nominal -
Alimentaci6n De Entrada De Placa- lndgangshastighed- Puissance D'entree Nominale -Ovo~aonK~ loxu<; Elo60ou- w 3420 2820 
Aanloopstroom 

GIRl A CARICO NOMINALE · Nameplate Load R.P.M. - Lastdrehzahl- R.P.M. Da Carga Nominal - Velocidad De Carga De 
min-1 6150 5500 Placa- Belastningsomdrejningshastighed- Regime Nominai-Lrpocpt<; Ovo~aOTIKOU <Popriou- Snelheid Belast 

VELOCITA' PERIFERICA A CARICO NOMINALE ·Nameplate Peripheral Velocity · · · · · · · mls 13,6 ---

POTENZA RESA NOMINALE- Nameplate Output Power- Nennabgabeleistung- Potencia De Sa ida Nominal- Alimentaci6n w 2220 1850 De Salida De Placa - Udgangshastighed - Puissance De Sortie Nominal - Ovo~aOTIK~ loxu<; E~6i5ou - Uitvoerstroom 

CARICO Dl FRIZIONAMENTO ELETTRONICO- Electronic Clutch Intervention - Auslosestrom Der Elektronik • Carga Da Embraiagem Automatica -lntervenci6n De Toma Electr6nica • 
Elektronisk Brydestrom - Intervention Mandrin Electronique .flaptiJJlaaiJ I]AtKTpOVIKOii au 

CORRENTE MASSIMA ASSORBITA- Maximum Input Current- Maximale Stromaufnahme- Corrente Maxima De Admissao-
Corriente De Entrada Maxima- Maksimallndgangsspoonding- Courant D'entree Maximum -Mty1mo P£u~a E1o6oou- A 22 34 
Maximale lngangsstroom 

POTENZA MASSIMA RESA- Maximum Output Power- Maximale Abgabeleistung- Potencia Maxima De Saida- Alimentaci6n 
De Salida Maxima- Maksimal Udgangsspoonding -Puissance De Sortie Maximum- Mty1m~ loxu<; £~6i5ou- Maxi male w 3100 2280 
Uitgangsstroom 

DISPOSITIVI Dl SICUREZZA - Safety Devices- Sicherheitseinrichtungen - Dispositivos De Seguranc;a • Dispositivos De Seguridad • Sikkerhedsanordninger- Dispositifs De Securite • 
.ll.iarci~£1~ AacpaAtia~ • Veiligheidsvoorzieningen 

FRIZIONE ELETIRONICA MUL TIFUNZIONE ·Multifunct ion Electronic Clutch· Multifunktionselektronik · Embraiagem Automatica Multi-
Fungoes- Toma Electr6nica Multifunci6n- Multifunktionselektronik- Mandrin Electronique Multifonction -Hii£KrpoviK6<; ou~rriiEKT~<; 

AWIAMENTO LENTO E LIMIT A TORE Dl SPUNTO ALL'AWIO ·Soft-Start· Softstart · Arranque Lento -lnicio Suave· Softstart · ELECTRONIC Demarrage Progressif - O~all~ £KKiv~o~ - Softstart 

PROTEZIONE DA SOVRACCARICO- Overload Protection - Oberlastschutz- Protec<;ao Contra Sobrecarga- Protecci6n Ante Sobrecarga' 
· Overlastbeskyttelse · Protection Contre Les Surcharges· npooraoia arr6 Yrr£pcp6prwo~ · Overbelastingsbeveiliging 

INTERRUTIORE DIFFERENZIALE PORTA TILE (PRCD) ·Portable Residual Current Device· Mobiler Fehlerstromschutzschalter · 
t.l = 10 rnA t.l = 6 rnA Dispositive De Corrente Residual Portatil- Dispositive De Corriente Residual Portatil- Mobil Fejlstr0msbeskyttelseskontakt- Dispositif 

COLLEGAMENTO A TERRA- Ground Connection- Erdung- Ligagao A Terra- Conexi6n De Tierra- Jordforbindelse- Mise A La Terre- @ LUVi5w~ l£iwo~<;- Aarding 

ALTRI DATI - Other Data- Andere Daten • Outros Dados- Otros Datos· Andre Data • Autres Donnees AMa OTOIX£ia • Overige Gegevens 

SENSO Dl ROTAZIONE DELLA CATENA· Direction Of Saw Chain Rotation· · · - · · - D 
mm 350 

LUNGHEZZA MASSIMA DELLA BARRA· Max Guide Bar Lenght · · · · · · · 
inch 14" 

PESO- Weight- Gewicht- Peso- Peso- Voogt- Poids- Bapo<;- Gewicht Kg 9 ,5 

QUANTITA E TIPO Dl OLIO· Quantity And Type Of Oil· Menge Und Typ Getriebeol · Quantidade E Tipo De Oleo· Cantidad) 
g ---

Tipo De Aceite- Oliemoongde Og-Type- Quantile Et Type D'huile -noo6r~ra Km rurro<; /\ai51ou- Hoeveelheid En Soort Ol ie E.P.68- 150cST 

(ex. ESSO Spartan E.P.68; ESSO Spartan E P. 150) 

SPINA- Plug- Stecker- Ficha- Toma- Stikprop- Prise- <P1<;- Steker SCHUKO/FRANCE CEE 17 4h 
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Item Codice Qty.
1 505450 1
2 505457 1
3 505447 1
4 505437 1
5 505451 1
6 505438 1
7 505432 1
8 505433 1
9 505452 1
10 505456 1
11 505453 1
12 505431 1
13 505429 1
14 503484 1
15 503636 1
16 501157 1
17 503392 1
18 502052 2
19 502514 2
20 501156 1
21 501155 2
22 502539 1
23 503343 1
24 503250 2
25 503348 1
26 501859 1
27 501720 1
28 500292 8
29 501332 1
30 501860 1
31 502280 1

Item Codice Qty.
32 500044 4
33 502278 4
34 500796 8
35 502088 4
36 503410 1
37 500903 2
38 501850 4
39 501213 2
40 504568 1
41 505193 2
42 502518 2
43 505521 1
44 505522 1
45 505461 1
46 505133 1
47 505041 1
48 505252 1
49 505305 1
50 505398 1
51 505293 1
52 505399 1
53 502292 2
54 500349 1
55 500007 2
56 505462 1
57 505524 1
58 505523 1
59 500355 1
60 500344 1
61 505519 3
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34

505469

28

505470

505471
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505466

505467

505468

18
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59

60
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28
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Item 1 - 505450

70

72

71

73

Item Codice Qty.
70 505426 1
71 501174 1
72 501821 1
73 505446 1

Item 2 - 505457

75

77

76

Item Codice Qty.
75 505425 1
76* 500021 1
77 500096 1

Item 5 - 505451

80

81

Item Codice Qty.
80 505427 1
81 500210 1

Item 3 - 505447

86

85

Item Codice Qty.
85 505444 1
86 505442 1

Item 85 - 505444

92

94
95

88

96

90

89

87

97

93
91

Item Codice Qty.
87 505449 1
88 501869 1
89 503966 1
90 503940 1
91 502018 4
92 501427 2
93 501090 2
94 501754 1
95 501826 1
96 502554 1
97 501863 1
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(EN 60745-1)  
Rumore - Noise - Lärm - Bruit - Ruido - Lawaai - Støj - Ruído - Hałas - Θόρυβος

IT - 
EN - 
DE - 
FR - 
ES - 
NL - 
DA - 
PT - 
PL - 
EL - 

Livello di pressione sonora 
Sound pressure level 
Schalldruckpegel 
Niveau de pression sonore 
Nivel de presión acústica 
Geluidsdrukniveau 
Lydtryksniveau 
Nível de pressão sonora 
Poziom ciśnienia akustycznego 
Επίπεδο ηχητικής πίεσης 

LpA 96,3 dB(A) 

IT - 
EN - 
DE - 
FR - 
ES - 
NL - 
DA - 
PT - 
PL - 
EL - 

Livello di potenza sonora 
Sound power level 
Schallleistungspegel 
Niveau de puissance sonore 
Nivel de potencia sonora 
Geluidsvermogensniveau 
Lydeffektniveau 
Nível de potência sonora 
Poziom mocy akustycznej 
Στάθµη ισχύος θορύβου 

LWA 107,3 dB(A) 

IT - 
EN - 
DE - 
FR - 
ES - 
NL - 
DA - 
PT - 
PL - 
EL - 

Incertezza 
Uncertainty 
Unsicherheit 
Incertitude 
Incertidumbre 
Onzekerheid 
Usikkerhed 
Incerteza 
Niepewność 
Αβεβαιότητα 

K 3 dB 

(EN 60745-1)  
Vibrazioni - Vibration - Vibration - Vibrations - Vibraciones - Trillingen - Vibration - Vibração - Wibracja - ∆όνηση 

IT - 
EN - 
DE - 
FR - 
ES - 
NL - 
DA - 
PT - 
PL - 
EL - 

Valore di emissione delle vibrazioni 
Vibration emission value 
Schwingungsemissionswert 
Valeur d’émission vibratoire 
Valor de vibraciones 
Trillingen emissiewaarde 
Vibrationsemissionsværdien 
Vibração valor de emissão 
Wartości emisji drgań 
Κραδασµών τιµή εκποµπής 

ah 4,32 m/s2 

IT - 
EN - 
DE - 
FR - 
ES - 
NL - 
DA - 
PT - 
PL - 
EL - 

Incertezza 
Uncertainty 
Unsicherheit 
Incertitude 
Incertidumbre 
Onzekerheid 
Usikkerhed 
Incerteza 
Niepewność 
Αβεβαιότητα 

K 1,5 m/s2 

01 / 08 / 2011 
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Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/
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